Startnummer

139

128

100

124

108

132

129

131

137

111

135

119

18. LBK Walking-Tag 27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste
Name
Monninger, Martin
Kdhn, Jochen
Wildauer, Ingo
Knobloch, Michael
Kinneth, Sandra
Schmitt, Herbert
Barth, Alicja
Rauch, Birgit
Muss-Nohlen, Monika
Gunzelmann, Karin
Lanz, Marlies

Zoller, Sabine

Walking 7 km
Verein
Stutensee
Durmersheim
Seeger Wohnkonzepte
VSV Biichig
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Lichtbund Karlsruhe

Lichtbund Karlsruhe

Oberwald Parkrun
TVE Weiher

Lichtbund Karlsruhe

AK

M65

M40

M60

M75

W55

M80

W60

W65

W60

W55

W70

W40

Platz AK

Zeit

00:49:43

00:55:32

00:57:24

00:58:32

01:00:41

01:02:52

01:03:02

01:03:17

01:03:27

01:03:30

01:03:52

01:04:27



115

133

151

114

145

117

112

i3

130

123

125

106

107

152

RoRnagel, Marita
Christmann, Oranna
Kramer, Helmut
Langhirt, Angelika
Kettner, Peter
Haas, Thomas
Loffler, Ingrid
Springer, Gudrun
Niepel, Jasmin
Bischof, Rosemarie
Grau, Albert
Schreiber, Petra
Dubon, Hans-Jurgen

Wittek, Eckhard

Lichtbund Karlsruhe

Lichtbund Karlsruhe

Lichtbund Karlsruhe
Lichtbund Karlsruhe
Lichtbund Karlsruhe
Lichtbund Karlsruhe
Volus

Lichtbund Karlsruhe
VSV Bluchig

VSV Biichig
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

Lichtbund Karlsruhe

W50

W55

M70

W65

M65

M60

W80

W70

W45

W75

M65

W60

M60

M80

01:04:32

01:04:32

01:04:32

01:04:44

01:04:44

01:05:46

01:08:32

01:11:37

01:11:57

01:12:07

01:12:07

01:15:47

01:15:47

01:18:02
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